
Member State Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

Canada Mong Eivind eivind.mong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Denmark Hahessy (Vice Chair) Elizabeth elihh@gst.dk

Germany Zühr Daniel Daniel.Zuehr@bsh.de

Korea (Rep.of) Park Sungjoo martin.park@korea.kr

Sweden Hell (Vice Chair) Benjamin benjamin.hell@sjofartsverket.se

United Kingdom Contreras Alison Alison.Contreras@UKHO.gov.uk, IBTE@ukho.gov.uk

USA (NOAA) Powell (Chair) Julia julia.powell@noaa.gov

Expert Contributor Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

Bluemap Jo Gyenmin jogm@bluemap.kr

Esri De Puyt Tom tdepuyt@esri.com

Furuno Peiponen Hannu hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi

Furuno Tissari Petri petri.tissari@furuno.fi

IC-ENC Marks Su Su.Marks@ic-enc.org

IIC Kuwalek Edward edward.kuwalek@iictechnologies.com

IIC Pritchard Jonathan jonathan.pritchard@iictechnologies.com

KRISO Oh Sewoong osw@kriso.re.kr

NIWC Grant David david.m.grant22.civ@us.navy.mil

Primar Skjaeveland Svein svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no

SevenCs Göhmann Hendrik hendrik.goehmann@teledyne.com

 Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

IHO Secretariat Baek Yong yong.baek@iho.int

IHO Secretariat Wootton Jeff jeff.wootton@iho.int

IHO Secretariat Nyberg John john.nyberg@iho.int
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